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125
56
70
35
89
41
101
32

122
88

18
131
116
124
96
120
13
39
29
66

114

94
93
92
36
23
133

Lehsen
Alberto
Roberto
Jose Miguel
Antonio Amilcar
Andres

Borja

Julen
Samuel
Jonathan
Juan Antonio
Miguel Angel
Borja

Angel

José

Mario

Victor Enrique
Alvaro
Carlos
Santos
Carmen
José Luis
Jesus
Alejandro
Sergio
Daniel

Juan Carlos
Miguel Angel
Jacobo
Fernando

Sidahmed
Jimenez
Mohedano Rubio
Gomez

Perea Correa
Gonzalez Gudiel
Pinto Jiménez
Garcia Redondo
Serrano Borrego
Paz Madrofio
Araujo Fernandez
Carrasco Mufioz
Valero Benito
Sanchez Mufioz
Serrano Rodriguez
Pérez ifiigo
Sanjuan Alarcon
Cano Cano
Gonzalez Alonso
Garcia Camara
Mendoza Gutiérrez
Anta Gregorio

Sanchez Izquierdo G.h.

Alonso Salcedo
Pérez Hernando
Pérez Garcia

Perez Garcia
Gomez Corrochano
Elvira Pajares
Valero Martinez

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

ABSOLUTA
P.catg Categoria
1 SENIOR M
2 SENIOR M
3 SENIOR M
4 SENIOR M
1 VT-AM
5 SENIOR M
6 SENIOR M
7 SENIOR M
8 SENIOR M
9 SENIOR M
1 VT-B M
2 VT-AM
10 SENIOR M
2 VT-B M
3 VT-AM
11 SENIOR M
3 VT-B M
4 VT-AM
5 VT-AM
6 VT-AM
1 SENIORF
7 VT-AM
12 SENIOR M
13 SENIOR M
14 SENIOR M
15 SENIOR M
8 VT-AM
4 VT-BM
9 VT-AM
16 SENIOR M

Velada Runners

26 millas

Tri Infinity Mostoles

CDA Valmojado

Udat Talavera

Triatlon darkside Talavera
UDAT

Udat
Biciobiker - Excon Team
26 Millas Matical

Talavera Training
BICIOBIKER
Navamorcuende corre
BICIOBIKER

Darksid triathlon talavera
Acendure project

26 millas

NAVAMORCUENDE CORRE

UDAT TALAVERA
SOL NACIENTE

00:17:47
00:18:06
00:18:08
00:18:08
00:18:10
00:18:38
00:19:25
00:19:32
00:19:40
00:19:59
00:20:07
00:20:32
00:20:39
00:20:46
00:20:52
00:20:55
00:20:57
00:21:02
00:21:24
00:21:27
00:21:34
00:21:36
00:21:36
00:21:51
00:22:05
00:22:19
00:22:21
00:22:23
00:22:26
00:22:32

3'07"/km
3'10"/km
3'10"/km
3"11"/km
3"11"/km
3'16"/km
3'24"/km
3'25"/km
3'27"/km
3'30"/km
3'31"/km
3'36"/km
3'37"/km
3'38"/km
3'39"/km
3'40"/km
3'40"/km
3'41"/km
3'45"/km
3'45"/km
3'47"/km
3'47"/km
3'47"/km
3'50"/km
3'52"/km
3'54"/km
3'55"/km
3'55"/km
3'56"/km
3'57"/km
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Pos Dorsal Nombre

Apellidos

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
M
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

95
119
60
61
62
82
47
53
20
71
30
17
40
110
91
67
140
21
43
68
97
103

98
42
49

15
57
127
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Miguel Angel
Daniel

Ivan

Alvaro

Ella

Juan Carlos
Daniel
Daniel

Jesus

Jesus

Sergio

Jose Angel
Antonio Vicente
Fernando
Miguel
Carlos
Beatriz
Cesar
Francisco Javier
Diego

Gema
Alvaro
Antonio
Maria Jesus
Jesus

Pedro Javier
Miguel
Jésica

Daniel

Alba

Pérez Hernando
Sanguino Gonzalez
Maestre Cortes
Martin Fernandez
Martin Ruiz

Ocafa Delgado
Gutierrez Esteban
Hernando Murillo
Ceca Mejias
Montealegre Gudiel
Garcia Fraile
Carpio Babiano
Gonzalez Gémez
Rubio Pino

Pérez Galan

Miguel Sanchez
Gallego Fernandez
Cerezo Arenas
Gudiel Bravo
Miguelsanz David
Pérez Pulido

Ramos Jimenez
Mohedano Rodriguez
Pérez Pulido
Gregorio Lopez
Gutiérrez Rodriguez
Bernardo Nufez
Cano Tejedor
Jiménez Perut
Torres Caballero

ABSOLUTA

Género P.catg Categoria
Masculino 5 VT-BM
Masculino 10 VT-AM
Masculino 11 VT-AM
Masculino 12 VT-AM
Femenino 2 SENIOR F
Masculino 17 SENIOR M
Masculino 13 VT-AM
Masculino 18 SENIOR M
Masculino 19 SENIOR M
Masculino 14 VT-AM
Masculino 15 VT-AM
Masculino 16 VT-AM
Masculino 6 VT-BM
Masculino 17 VT-AM
Masculino 20 SENIOR M
Masculino 18 VT-AM
Femenino 3 SENIOR F
Masculino 19 VT-AM
Masculino 7 VT-BM
Masculino 21 SENIOR M
Femenino 1 VT-AF
Masculino 22 SENIOR M
Masculino 8 VT-BM
Femenino 4 SENIOR F
Masculino 20 VT-AM
Masculino 23 SENIOR M
Masculino 24 SENIOR M
Femenino 5 SENIOR F
Masculino 25 SENIOR M
Femenino 6 SENIOR F

www.evedeport.es

UDAT

AC ENDURANCE PROJECT
CHULETRAINING

Velada Runners

Biciobiker

Fondistas Toledanos

CHULETRAINING

UDAT

Chuletraining

Beer Runners Talavera
Beer Runners Talavera

00:22:54
00:22:57
00:23:07
00:23:08
00:23:08
00:23:11
00:23:20
00:23:32
00:23:39
00:23:47
00:23:52
00:23:57
00:23:57
00:24:02
00:24:12
00:24:28
00:24:29
00:24:30
00:24:32
00:24:42
00:24:46
00:24:50
00:24:58
00:25:28
00:25:29
00:25:29
00:25:31
00:25:39
00:25:39
00:25:50
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4'01"/km
4'01"/km
4'03"/km
4'03"/km
4'03"/km
4'04"/km
4'05"/km
4'07"/km
4'09"/km
4'10"/km
4"11"/km
4'12"/km
4'12"/km
4'13"/km
4'14"/km
4"17"/km
4"17"/km
4'18"/km
4'18"/km
4'20"/km
4'20"/km
421"/km
4'22"/km
4'28"/km
4'28"/km
4'28"/km
4'28"/km
4'30"/km
4'30"/km
4'31"/km
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Pos Dorsal Nombre Apellidos

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

86
118
107
46
54
73
76
111
10
105
55
83
78
100
52
44
14

31
22
11
79
106
45
33
34
65
58
99
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Laura

Hugo

Ana Isabel
Tomas
Enrique Jose
Raquel
Lucia
Roberto
Ana

David

Luis

Javier
Roberto
Alberto
Aurora
Gustavo
Natalia
Silvia

Maria Jesus
Vicente
Maria Del Pilar
Vicente
Juan Amgel
Cristian
Manuel
Christian
Miguel Angel
Adrian
Alfonso
Ariana

Ortiz Ropero
Sanchez Sanchez
Rodriguez Garcia
Guerra Peletero
IAigo Lopez
Morales Sanchez
Mufioz David

San Juan Riofrio
Caja Garcia
Redondo Vicioso
Jerénimo Corrochano
Ordufiez Amigo
Mufioz Gomez
Pérez Rodriguez

Hernando Corrochano

Gudiel Machin
Cano Jaraiz

Benito Gomez
Garcia Olmedo
Corralejo Martin
Calzado Fernandez
Naharro Manzanas
Risco Mufioz
Guerra Lagar
Garcia Ruiz

GOmez

Mencias Fernandez
Laguna Del Mazo
Pérez Rodriguez
Bodas Gémez

Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino

ABSOLUTA
P.catg Categoria

2 VT-AF

26 SENIOR M

3 VT-AF

9 VT-BM

21 VT-AM

4 VT-AF

7 SENIOR F

10 VT-B M

22 VT-AM

27 SENIOR M

11 VT-B M

23 VT-AM

24 VT-AM

25 VT-AM

5 VT-AF

26 VT-AM
SENIOR F
VT-AF
VT-AF

28 SENIOR M

9 SENIORF

29 SENIOR M

12 VT-B M

30 SENIOR M

27 VT-AM

31 SENIOR M

32 SENIOR M

33 SENIOR M

13 VT-B M

10 SENIOR F

www.evedeport.es

Beer Runners

Biciobiker
TalaEla Team

Cien pies

Solnaciente
Sol naciente Talavera

C.D.DARKSIDE TRIATLON TALAVERA

Talavera Training

Running sports

00:25:57
00:25:59
00:26:02
00:26:02
00:26:06
00:26:15
00:26:22
00:26:27
00:26:28
00:26:30
00:26:30
00:26:30
00:26:34
00:26:35
00:26:39
00:26:41
00:26:48
00:26:49
00:27:25
00:27:27
00:27:45
00:28:08
00:28:30
00:28:32
00:28:34
00:28:41
00:28:44
00:28:45
00:28:45
00:29:14

iDescarga la App

ofi

4'33"/km
4'33"/km
4'34"/km
4'34"/km
4'34"/km
4'36"/km
4'37"/km
4'38"/km
4'38"/km
4'38"/km
4'39"/km
4'39"/km
4'39"/km
4'39"/km
4'40"/km
4'40"/km
4'42"/km
4'42"/km
4'48"/km
4'49"/km
4'52"/km
4'56"/km
5'00"/km
5'00"/km
5'00"/km
5'02"/km
5'02"/km
5'02"/km
5'02"/km
5'07"/km
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ABSOLUTA

Pos Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Género P.catg Categoria

91 126 Graci Tejera Femenino 1 VT-BF Velada Runners 00:29:15 5'08"/km
92 37 Miguel Gomez Garcia Heras Masculino 34 SENIOR M 00:29:31 5'10"/km
93 113 Maria Gema Sanchez Estevez Femenino 2 VT-BF LH RUN-EA 00:29:37 5'11"/km
94 84 Juan Antonio Ordufiez Heras Masculino 14 VT-BM LH RUN-EA 00:29:37 5'11"/km
95 63 Alicia Martinez Duran Femenino 8 VT-AF 00:29:49 5'13"/km
96 27 Eugenio Martin Gallardo Tejero Masculino 28 VT-AM 00:29:54 5'14"/km
97 74 Yolanda Moreno Femenino 9 VT-AF Velada Runners 00:29:54 5'14"/km
98 48 Adrian Gutiérrez Exposito Masculino 35 SENIOR M 00:29:57 5'15"/km
99 80 Estela Nufiez Sanchez Femenino 1" SENIOR F UDAT 00:29:58 5'15"/km
100 87 Estela Ortiz Salinero Femenino 10 VT-AF 00:30:00 5'15"/km
101 77 Alvaro Mufioz Garvin Masculino 29 VT-AM 00:30:02 5'16"/km
102 104 José Ignacio Recio Sanchez Masculino 15 VT-BM C.D.Darkside triatlén Talavera 00:30:17 5'18"/km
103 123 Angel Serrano Mufioz Masculino 30 VT-AM Beer Runners Talavera 00:30:24 5'20"/km
104 16 Joaquin Cantos Linares Masculino 16 VT-BM 00:30:54 5'25"/km
105 59 Alfonso Lopez Perez Masculino 31 VT-AM 00:31:02 5'26"/km
106 26 Julian Jose Flores Garrido Masculino 32 VT-AM 00:31:02 5'26"/km
107 72 Javier Mora Senovilla Masculino 17 VT-BM TalaELA Team 00:31:17 5'29"/km
108 19 Maria Castellani Alamo Femenino 12 SENIOR F 00:31:23 5'30"/km
109 139 Antonio Fernandez Anta Masculino 18 VT-B M 00:32:34 5'42"/km
110 75 Enrique Mufioz Abad Masculino 33 VT-AM 00:32:36 5'43"/km
1M1 90 Miguel Pérez Del Pono Masculino 36 SENIOR M 00:32:47 5'45"/km
112 81 Fausto Ocampo Yelmo Masculino 34 VT-AM 00:32:50 5'45"/km
113 102 David Porras Salinero Masculino 35 VT-AM CD SAUCEDO SPORT 00:33:23 5'51"/km
114 28 Maribel Garcia Aparicio Femenino (N VT-AF 00:33:37 5'53"/km
115 8 Patricia Bodas Gomez Femenino 13 SENIOR F 00:36:21 6'22"/km
116 129 Roberto Torres Sanchez Masculino 36 VT-AM 00:36:22 6'22"/km
117 132 Begofia Valero Hernandez Femenino 12 VT-AF 00:37:01 6'29"/km
118 51 Ricardo Hernandez Del Pino Masculino 37 VT-AM 00:37:01 6'29"/km
119 64 Javier Mencias Fernandez Masculino 37 SENIOR M 00:43:08 7'34"/km
120 12 Jaime Canales Tardon Masculino 19 VT-BM UDAT 00:43:19 7'36"/km
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